
19
48

C. Stanford comments

Ju
nip

er 
Mo

un
tai

n R
d

19
48

 IM
 58

, 6
9, 

76

Deep Creek Rd

Ju
nip

er 
Mo

un
tai

n L
oo

p R
d

IM 58, 69, 76 MM 61, 69

C. 
Sta

nfo
rd 

com
ment

s

C.
 St

an
for

d c
om

me
nts

C. Stanford comments

C. Stanford comments

C. Stan
ford

 com
ment

s

08S06W

09S06W

08S05W

09S05W

07S06W 07S05W

12

12

7

6

7

6

11

11

14

35

12

14

23

26

13

13

36

23

25

24

24

26

12

25 30

19

18

31

30

19

18

3

27

22

15

10

5

3635 31

35

3

36 31

34

22

27

10

15

34

CLIFFS
JUNIPER POINT

FAIRYLAWN

PARSNIP PK
WILLIAMS CREEK

BREWSTER RESERVOIR

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C

LARRUSEA CATTLE CO

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

MIKESELL, QUENTIN L & SHARON E

ASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/W

MIKESELL, QUENTIN L & SHARON E

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C  &

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C  &

HANLEY, MICHAEL F IV & LINDA L

ASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/WASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/W

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C
DOUGAL, FRANKIE C

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

ASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/W

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

LARRUSEA CATTLE CO

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP
SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

ASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/W

ASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/W

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

LEQUERICA & SONS, INC

LEQUERICA & SONS, INC

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C

LARRUSEA CATTLE CO

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C &

MIKESELL,QUENTIN L & SAHRON E

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP
SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/W

LARRUSEA CATTLE CO

MIKESELL, QUENTIN L & SHARON E

SEEBECK, MELVIN EDWARD JR

DOUGAL, FRANKIE CDOUGAL, FRANKIE C

LARRUSEA CATTLE CO

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C &

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP
SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

ASHLEY, TOBY J & JANICE K H/W

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

SEEBECK, MELVIN EDWARD JR

SEEBECK, MELVIN EDWARD JR

SOUTH MOUNTAIN GRAZING CO-OP

ICARAN, SIMON

DOUGAL, FRANKIE C

0 1 20.5 MilesÜ
Juniper Point

Roads and Trails
RS2477 CATEGORY

A
B
C
D
E

OWYHEE_STATE_HWYS
Townships
Sections

Parcels
OWNERSHIP

OTHER
BLM

BOR
CITY OF BRUNEAU
CITY OF HOMEDALE
COUNTY
DOD/COE
PRIVATE
STATE; STATE OF, IDAHO

US
WATER
Cities
Quads24K

Juniper Point


